## Karnataka Science and Technology Academy (KSTA) Department of Science and Technology, Government of Karnataka

## Information under Section 26 (3) b:

## The First Appellate Authority

Dr. A M Ramesh, CEO

Karnataka Science and Technology Academy,

Major Sandeep Unnikrishnan Road, Horticulture Sciences College Campus,

Near Doddabettahalli Layout Bus Stop, Vidyaranayapura Post Yelahanaka, Bengaluru - 560 097

ksta.gok@gmail.com; Phone: 91-80-29721550 Fax: 91-80-29721550

## **Public Information Officer**

Shri V. K. Srinivasu

Scientific Officer

Karnataka Science and Technology Academy,

Major Sandeep Unnikrishnan Road, Horticulture Sciences College Campus,

Near Doddabettahalli Layout Bus Stop, Vidyaranayapura Post Yelahanaka, Bengaluru – 560 097

ksta.gok@gmail.com; Phone: 91-80-29721550 Fax: 91-80-29721550